NI Sprint Series 2017

Long Course
Actual Name

Place
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DSQ

David Blair

John McCullough
Michael Burton
Colin Henderson
Billy Reed

Aidan McCullough
Phil Stuart

Lyle Fleming
Frazer Howe

Philip Baxter
Richard Vasey
Heather Cairns
Brian Johnston
Roisin Long
Barbara Foley-Fisher
Ann Savage
Wilbert Hollinger
Simon Reeve
Andrew Elwood
Peter Reed
Stephanie Pruzina
Eibhlin Largey
Nigel JC Foley-Fisher
Sophie Pruzina
Geoffrey Collins
Andrew Hearnshaw
Philip Mc Goldrick
Mark Pruzina
Odhran McGoldrick
Peter Howe

Daniel Vasey
Gavin Cairns
Mathew Vasey

Junior Course
Actual Name

Place
1 Daniel Earnshaw
2 Ben Cairns
3 Aoife McGoldrick
4 Garbhan McGoldrick

Event 2 Drumgor A
3.1km 19 controls
Class Club Actual Adj
Time Factor
M60 NWOC 26:46 50
M60  3ROC 27:06 50
M55 LVO 20:38 75
M65 LVO 25:05 65
M50 LVO 21:32 80
M16  3ROC 20:47 85
M60 LVO 25:25 70
M50 LVO 22:20 80
M20 LVO 18:51 95
M65 LVO 27:40 65
M45 LVO 21:21 85
W50 LVO 28:04 65
M45 LVO 21:55 85
W21  AJAX 23:35 80
w65 LVO 36:49 52
w60 LVO 34:13 56
M65 LVO 30:24 65
M40 FERMO 22:11 90
M16 LVO 23:39 85
M16 LVO 23:48 85
W50 LVO 32:41 65
W21 FERMO 27:04 80
M65 LVO 33:33 65
w18 LVO 30:53 71
M50 LVO 27:59 80
M50 NwWOC 28:07 80
M40 FERMO 25:39 90
M50 LVO 30:22 80
M16 FERMO 30:05 85
M55 LVO 36:23 75
M16 LVO 32:44 85
M45 LVO 38:10 85
M16 LVO 29:23 W13
1.6km 13 controls
Class Club Actual Adj
Time Factor
M14 LVO 10:58 70
M12 LVO 18:19 60
W14 FERMO 36:26 60
M12 FERMO 37:03 60

Handicap
Time

13:23
13:33
15:28
16:18
17:14
17:40
17:47
17:52
17:54
17:59
18:09
18:15
18:38
18:52
19:09
19:10
19:46
19:58
20:06
20:14
21:15
21:39
21:48
21:56
22:23
22:30
23:05
24:18
25:34
27:17
27:49
32:26

Handicap
Time
07:41
10:59
21:52
22:14
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